russell

R-539M-0

Men’s Classic Polycotton Polo

MATERIAL:

m=' LAUNDRY CARE:

XS
Your body measurement
To fit cm 87/92
chest Ins 34/36
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 100
Body Length: cm 65

DECORATOR NOTES

Our classic, tried and tested, double yarn polo shirt that is ideal for all uses, keeping its
look and shape, wash after wash - a top all-round performer.

65% polyester; 35% ring spun cotton pique

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

= Classic style flat knit cuffs
= Spare button in side seam

* Reinforced shoulder seams

o

WEIGHT:
Colours 215g/m?
White 210g/m?

= Neck tape for wearer comfort and durability

= Twin needle hem at bottom for added
stability

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh
S L XL 2XL 3XL
92/97 97/102 102/107 107/12 12/17 17/122
36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48
104 120 126 132 138
67.5 75 775 80 82.5

The double yarn construction offers an extremely stable surface on which to work - particularly good for

more intricate decoration.

COLOURS
WHITE BLACK
30 36
PANTONE PANTONE®
FABRIC. 1. oemTPx FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
COMOvOK0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100

FRENCH
NAVY

YELLOW

FN K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

BOTTLE
GREEN
38

PANTONE®
FABRIC 19 55(:13 TPX

C1OOM50Y80K45

ANTONE®
FABRIC 14- 4002(MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3

C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

BURGUNDY

aM

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C
C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

BRIGHT

1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABRIC:19-3737 TPX FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX

PAPER: 7447 C PAPER: 2726 C

€:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15 C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

PURPLE
81

WINTER
e EMERALD
WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

©

PACKING:
Pack 6; Carton 72

4XL S5XL 6XL
122/127 127/132 132/137
48/50 50/52 52/54
144 150 156
85 87.5 90

N e

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

CLASSIC
BRIG:; RED RED

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABR\C 18 1662TP>(
COM1OOY1OOKO

FABRIC 19 17(:64TPX
COM‘\OOYSOKZS

3XL & 4XL available in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Light Oxford and White. 5XL & 6XL available in Bright Royal, French

Navy and White.




russell

R-539M-0
Klassisches Polo aus Mischgewebe Fiir Herren

MATERIAL:

65% Polyester; 35% ringgesponnenes
Baumwoll-Piqué

WASCHANLEITUNG:

Waschetrockner
XS
Ihre Korper Mafie
cm 87/92
Brustumfang
Ins 34/36
Kleidergrofien
Brustumfang: cm 100
Korperlange: cm 65
HINWEISE ZUR VEREDLUNG

Unser klassisches, bewahrtes Polohemd mit Doppelgarn-Konstruktion eignet sich fiir
jeden Einsatzbereich und glanzt auch nach haufigem Waschen mit perfekter Form und
Farbe - ein echtes Multitalent.

Stabilitat

Stabilitat

Geeignet fur 40° Wasche und

S M
92/97 97/102
36/38 38/40

104 14
67.5 72.5

*  Nackenband steigert Tragekomfort und

«  Klassische Flachstrick-Armelbiindchen
*  Ersatzknopf in der Seitennaht
= Verstarkte Schulternaht

*  Doppelnaht am Saum verbessert die

GEWICHT:
0 Farben 215 g/m?;
Weift 210 g/m?
HERKUNFT:
Bangladesch
L XL 2XL
102/107 107/112 12/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
120 126 132
75 775 80

©

3XL

17/122

46/48

138

82.5

Unsere einzigartige Doppelgarn-Konstruktion sorgt fiir eine extrem stabile Oberfldche und ist eine
hervorragende Grundlage fiir anspruchsvollere Veredelung.

FARBEN

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

FRENCH
NAVY

FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

BOTTLE
GREEN

38

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3C
C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

BURGUNDY

aM

PANTO

FABRIC: 19-1716 T
PAPER: 5195 C
C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PX

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

VERPACKUNG:

Pack 6; Karton 72
(2XL-6XL Karton 36)

4XL

122/127

48/50

144

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C
C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

S5XL

127/132

50/52

150

6XL

132/137

52/54

156

90

(ot

Tested for harmful

substances

according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:

80 K:25

XL & 4XL erhéltlich in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Light Oxford und White. 5XL & 6XL erhéltlich in Bright Royal, French

Navy und White.




russell

R-539M-0

Polo Piqué Poly/Coton Classique

Polo piqué tricotage double fil, testé et approuvé, idéal pour tous usages. Sa tenue et
sa forme restent inchangées lavage aprés lavage : il marque tous les points.

=  Bande d'encolure apportant confort et
durabilité

*  Emmanchures en tricot plat de style
classique

*  Bouton de rechange dans la couture latérale

* Renforts des coutures au niveau des épaules

COMPOSITION: DENSITE:
65% Polyester; 35% Coton Piqué a Fil de 0 Couleurs 215g/m?;
Chaine Continu Blanc 210g/m?
ENTRETIEN:
==t L , ORIGINE:
@' Lavage en machine a 40°C et séchage au
. . Bangladesh
séche-linge
). & S M L XL 2XL
Votre taille
Tour gl cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17
poitrine Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Mensurations des produits
Tour de poitrine: cm 100 104 n4 120 126 132
Longueur de corps: cm 65 675 72.5 75 775 80

NOTES POUR LA PERSONNALISATION

Le tricotage double fil offre une surface extrémement solide se prétant particuliérement bien aux

décorations complexes.

Ourlet double aiguille sur le bas pour un
maintien renforcé

CONDITIONNEMENT:

Paquets 6; Cartons 72
(2XL - 6XL Carton 36)

©

3XL 4XL S5XL 6XL
17/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54

138 144 150 156

82.5 85 875 90

N e

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

BOTTLE
WHITE BLACK GREEN BURGUNDY PURPLE
30 36 aM 81
38
PANTONE PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC. 1. 0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX FABRIC:19-3737 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C 7C PAPER: 5195 C PAPER: 7447 C

COMOvOK0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 C100 M50 V80 Kid5 C€:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45 €:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

FRENCH
NAVY

FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

3XL & 4XL disponibles en Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy et White.

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

ANTONE®
FABRIC 14- 4002(MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3
C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

CLASSIC
BRIG:; RED RED

PANTONE® PANTONE®

FABR\C 18 1662TP>(
COM1OOY1OOKO

FABRIC 19 17(:64TPX
COM‘\OOYSOKZS



russell

R-539M-0
Polo Clasico Poliéster/Algodon

Nuestro clasico polo de doble hebra, probado y testado, ideal para todo tipo de usos,
mantiene su forma y aspecto lavado tras lavado. Una prenda 100% polifacética.

MATERIAL:

Piqué 65% poliéster; 35% algoddn hilado

= Refuerzo en la parte trasera del cuello para
un mayor confort y durabilidad

*  Pufos de canalé de estilo clasico
= Botdn de recambio en la costura lateral
*  Costuras reforzadas en los hombros

* El dobladillo de doble costura en la parte
inferior proporciona peso y estabilidad

PESO:
De color: 215g/m?,

o

©

en anillos Blanco: 210g/m?
CUIDADOS:
m=' Lavad . ot d ORIGEN:
@ a\,/a 9 amaquina a y secado a Bangladesh
maquina
XS S L XL 2XL 3XL
Medida de su cuerpo
Comfanng cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17 17/122
del h
€ pecho Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48
Dimensiones de la prenda
Contorno de pecho: cm 100 104 120 126 132 138
Longitud del cuerpo: cm 65 67.5 72.5 75 775 80 82.5

INDICACIONES DE DECORACION

La confeccién con doble hebra ofrece una superficie perfectamente estable para trabajar, especialmente

indicada para las decoraciones mas intrincadas.

BOTTLE
WHITE BLACK
30 36 GREEN
38
PANTONE® PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C PAPER: 5477 C
C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0 €100 M:50 Y:50 K100 €100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

FRENCH
NAVY

YELLOW

FN K2

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3C
C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

BURGUNDY PURPLE

81

aM

PANTO

FABRIC: 19-1716 T
PAPER: 5195 C
C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

PX

PURE
GOLD s_,'fcv
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

EMPAQUETADO:
Paquete 6; Caja 36

4XL

122/127

48/50

144

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C

C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

S5XL 6XL
127/132 132/137
50/52 52/54
150 156
875 90

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

3XLy 4XL, disponible en Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Light Oxford y White. 5XL y 6XL disponible en Bright Royal, French

Navy y White.




russell

R-539M-0
Classica Polo in poly/cotone

COLORI

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

FRENCH
NAVY

FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

MATERIALE:

65% Piquet/
35% poliestere/cotone ring spun

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

La nostra classica polo con struttura a doppio filato, ideale per tutti gli usi, mantiene la
sua forma lavaggio dopo lavaggio

=  Nastro di rinforzo per massima durata e
comfort

*  Giromanica classica a calibro fine
= Bottone di ricambio nella cucitura del fianco
= Cuciture della spalla rinforzate

*  Orlo a 2 aghi per la massima stabilita

PESO:
Colori: 215g/m?
Bianco: 210g/m?

IMBALLO:
Pacco 6; Cartone 72

o ©

m=' LAVAGGIO: ORIGINE:
@ Lavabile a 40°C e resistente all'asciugatrice Bangladesh
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
La misura del Vostro corpo
Taglia del cm 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/17 17/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
tit
vestite Ins 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
Misure del capo
Misura del torace in: cm 100 104 n4 120 126 132 138 144 150 156
Altezza in: cm 65 675 72.5 75 775 80 82.5 85 875 90
NOTE PER | DECORATORI %Zj%
La struttura a doppio filato offre una superficie estremamente stabile, particolarmente indicata per le *
personalizzazioni pitl impegnative i
08-5941 Shirley

BOTTLE
GREEN

BRIGHT
ROYAL BRIGHT RED

BR
BH
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C
C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

CLASSIC
RED
CR

BURGUNDY

PURPLE

aM 81

38

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTO

FABRIC: 19-1716 TPX
PAPER: 5195 C

C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C

C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

PURE SKY WINTER
GOLD sC EMERALD
PD WL

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3C
C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

3XL e 4XL disponibile in Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Light Oxford e White.




russell

R-539M-0

Klasyczne polo polibawelniane

czotowy, uniwersalny produkt

Nasze klasyczne, wyprobowane i przetestowane polo z podwdjnej przedzy jest idealne
do wszelkich zastosowari, zachowuje swdj wyglad i ksztatt nawet po wielu praniach -

*  Tasma na szyi dla wiekszego komfortu i
wytrzymatosci.

*  Klasyczne, stylowe, ptaskie mankiety
dzianinowe

= Zapasowy guzik na szwie bocznym

*  Wzmocnione szwy na ramionach

Podwadjne obszycie na dole zapewnia
dodatkowag stabilnos¢

Podwdjna przedza posiadajgca niezwyktg stabilnosé powierzchni do pracy - szczegdlnie przy bardziej
skomplikowanych dekoracjach.

KOLORY

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

FRENCH
NAVY

FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

YELLOW
K2

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

C:0 M:0 Y:80K:0

BOTTLE
GREEN

38

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C

€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC:14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: COOLGREY 3C
C:5M:0 Y:0K:40

BURGUNDY

aM

PANTO

FABRIC: 19-1716 T
PAPER: 5195 C
C:50 M:100 Y:70 K:45

PX

PURE
GOLD
PD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-1064 TPX
PAPER:137 C

C:0 M:29 Y:92K:0

PURPLE
81

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-3737 TPX
PAPER: 7447 C

C:90 M:100 Y:30 K:15

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651 C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0

BRIGHT
1{0) /.18
BH

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

WINTER
EMERALD

WL

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 17-5034 TPX
PAPER: 596 C

C:100 M:0 Y:50 K:10

BRIGHT RED
BR

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-1662 TPX
PAPER:1797 C

C:0 M:100 Y:100 K:0

MATERIAL: GRAMATURA: PAKOWANIE:
65% poliester/35% pikowana bawetna 0 Kolory: 215g/m?; @ Opakowanie 6; Karton 72
ring-spun Biaty: 210g/m? Karton 36 (2XL-6XL)
a=' PRANIE: POCHODZENIE:
[o] Pra¢ w 40°C, suszy¢ w suszarce Bangladesz
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
Twoje wymiary
Klatka 87/92 92/97 97/102 102/107 107/112 12/117 N7/122 122/127 127/132 132/137
piersiowa do
dopasowania 34/36 36/38 38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46 46/48 48/50 50/52 52/54
Wymiary ubrania
Rozmiar klatki piersiowej: cm 100 104 120 126 132 138 144 150 156
Dtugosc ciata: cm 65 675 72.5 75 775 80 82.5 85 875 90
UWAGI DEKORATORA

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

3XL i 4XL dostepne w kolorach: Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, French Navy, Light Oxford and White. 5XL i 6XL dostepne w kolorach:

Bright Royal, French Navy and White.



L Size Guide

russell

2
—
’—@—l
'—@—‘ ’—@—‘
l—@—‘
4 4

All of our measurements are based on actual “To Fit” body sizes and not the size of the actual garment itself e.g. a polo shirt
with a chest to fit size of 92-97cms / 36-38" will fit someone with similar chest measurements; trousers with a waist to fit
of 50 Europe / 34" will fit someone with similar waist measurements etc.

To help you select the most appropriate size of garment(s) please refer to our measuring tips below.

Chest
Men: measure around the fullest part of the chest, 2.5cms below the underarm area ()
Women: measure around the fullest part of the bust @

Children: measure under the arms around the fullest part of the chest

Collar
Men: measure around the base of the neck @

Waist

All: measure around the natural waist, ensuring the measuring tape is kept taut ®

Leg Length

All: measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch down to where trousers are normally worn with shoes (¥

Height

Children: standing still, with feet together and flat on the floor, measure from the top of the head to the ground ()

08-5941
www.russelleurope.com

1

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley
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Size Guide

All Products (excl. Shirts, Trousers, Shorts & Sweatpants)

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Shirts

Ladies’
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Dress Size
UK
France
Italy

Germany/Europe

Men's
Collar to fit (CM)
Dual Collar Sizes (INS)

Individual Collar Sizes (INS)

Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

XXS
82-87
32-34

XXS
72-77
28-30

34
38
32

S
37-38
14.5/15
145 15
92-97

36-38

Trousers & Shorts

UK (INS)
EUROPE

Leg Length (CM)

Leg Length (INS)

Blazers

Girls'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

Boys'
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

28
44

Short
76
30

68 71

27 28

71
28

73
29

All Children’s Products (excl. Sweatpants)

Age (Years)
Height (CM)
Chest to fit (CM)
Chest to fit (INS)

www.russelleurope.com

XS S

1-2 3-4

90 104
51-56 56-63
20-22 22-25

3XL
107-112
42-44

20
48
52
46

3XL
117-122
46-48

3XL
112120
44-47

20
48
52
46

122127

42
58

30
46

4XL
49-50

19.5

19.5

48-50

96
38

101
40

axL
1n2-17
44-46

22
50
54
48

4XL
122127
48-50

4XL
120-130
47-51

22
50
54
48

44
60

32
48

101
40

106
42

Sweatpants (Children)

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42

8 10 12 14 6 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

XS S M L XL 2XL
87-92 92-97 97-102 102-107 107-112 12-117
34-36 36-38 38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46

XS S M L XL 2XL
77-82 82-87 87-92 92-97 97-104 104-112
30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 38-41 41-44

8 10 12 14 16 18

36 38 40 42 44 46

40 42 44 46 48 50

34 36 38 40 42 44

M L XL 2XL 3XL
39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48
15.5 16/16.5 17/17.5 18 18.5/19
15.5 16 16.5 7 175 18 18.5 19
97-102 102-107 107-112 nz2-17 Nn7-122
38-40 40-42 42-44 44-46 46-48
30 32 34 36 38 40
46 48 50 52 54 56
Regular Long Sweatpants
81 86 UK (INS)
32 34 Europe
73 76 79 81 84 86 89 91
29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36
76 79 81 84 86 89 91 94
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
5-6 7-8 9-10 1-12 13-14 15-16 Age (Years)
ne 128 140 152 164 176 Height (CM)
63-71 71-76 76-81 81-86 86-91 91-96 Waist to fit (CM)
25-28 28-30 30-32 32-34 34-36 36-38 Waist to fit (INS)

S
3-4
104

53

M
5-6
16
55
22

5XL
17-122
46-48

24
52
56
50

5XL
127132
50-52

5XL
130-137
51-54

24
52
56
50

5XL
51-52
20
20
127132
50-52

46
62

34
50

106 12

42 44

12 m7

44 46

7-8
128
58

9-10
140
61

23 24

6XL
122127
48-50

26
54
58
52

6XL
132137
52-54

6XL
137-144
54-57

26
54
58
52

6XL
53-54
21
21
132-137
52-54

48
64

XL
36
52

17
46

122
48

2XL

n-12
152
66
26




